MSP Modular Divider Valves
2
Match lubricant flow to the exact needs of each point.
• Precise monitoring, positive feedback
• Simple to install and operate
• Modular design for total flexibility
THE FLEXIBLE, MODULAR
MSP DIVIDER VALVE

to Trabon Bulletins 20101, 20105 and 20115 for further
information on systemdesign.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
5-section MSP Divider Valve Assembly, standard seals, SAE
ports and performance indicators in each working outlet.
Consisting of:
1 - .030 Twin Valve with Cycle Pin Right Side
1 - .040 Single Valve - Crossport Right Side
1 - .040 Single Valve - Right Hand Outlet
1 - .020 Twin Valve
1 - Bypass Block
Ordering Code - MSP-SAE-MS-P-5-30B-40SCR-40S-20T-BP
ORDERING INFORMATION
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
10
NOTES:
(1) Omit when not required.
(2) Specify part number, or type and pressure rating to be supplied.
(3) Specify part number, or type, voltage and connector style to be supplied.
How to Order
X
BY P
Caution
(1)